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Recosnized by MCTE & J-,frmatec‘r io B:nnd B|har1 Mahto 1<avalanchal L.anerﬁtw, Chanbad ,
Jharlkhand & L.A.C. Ranchl

EREDBACK FORM FOR ALUMN

Alunini Mame Shfvnmdm Ghabma Year of passing out 2022
Famil il ghivnamdamseh l:-h'l'l'] a 21| @3Mﬁ1uhilu No. 95 fk C‘I‘ eSS + ¥
Presimnation

For each of the following questions, Please select your ritings (level) by circling on the score 1 to <. Higher the score
Letler the pereeption/Experienee, - B
. Seale | | 2 | 3 4

I I - 1 T - -
L Deserviption ! Average - Good | Very Good | Excellent

1. Do you leel proud 1o be assuciated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni ?

o0 Institute oreanized various kind of uetivities for overal] development of the mstitute

1 2 3
4 Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute 7 I 2 3
Lo Institute handles student’s grievance Property, ! 2 @
T Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
! 2 3
4. Was education imparted dl B.B.M. B.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job.
| 3 A

7. Do vou obtained sutficient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.Ed College
: 1 2
8. Does Placement ce!l provided ample on campus and ofl campus placement Opporiunities ?
I 2 3

4, s institute providing good hospitality As Alumni ? I 2 @
Lk Do you teceive regular updates ron the institute through calls/sms ete 7/ @
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Recognized by NCTE & A ffiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI
Alumni Name f‘,ﬁﬂa’q Kot Year of passing out 29 (5
F.n:-.:il id Coameius @ famac,f{"m Mobile No. 6204433143

Desiznation W Pﬁw

Forench af the following guestions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling en the score | 1o 4, Higher the score

et the pereeption/Experience.

Seale | 2 il | d
Description Average | Ciood Very Goud ' Excellent

. 120 you [eel proud to be associated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni 7

|

[}

B
2. Institute oreanized various kind of aetivities for overall development of the institute ?
! 1 (3 4

3, Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute ? | @ 3 +

4. Institute handles student’s grievance Properly. 1 2

)

3. Institute is having adequate Jaboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
1

1.2

@ 4

6. Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.5d College in uselul & relavant to present Job.
1

[~
Ak

7. Do vou obtained sufficient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.Ed Callege
'| 3]
8, Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?
I

e

=¥
'
@ -
L Ll3

9, s trstilule providing good hospitality As Alumni ? I

L0, Do you receive recular updates from the institute through ealls/sms ete ?
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Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad |
Tharkhand & J.A.C. RBanchl

i (SR LN

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Alumni Mame ﬁf"ﬂ ks K_U aemt Year of passing out 20 (8
Emuilid i M Ej\jam%m“-mw[ﬂuhilu No. @002 F66-2 &4

Desionation

For each ol the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the seore | to <. Higher the score
better the pereeption/Lapericnee,

| = X R |

Sl o h | 2 e i
~ Deseription Averipe ) Good | Wery Good | Excetlont

I, Do vou feel proud 1o be associated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni ?

[nstitute oreanized various kind ol asctivities for overall development of the institue ?

! SN €)
S, Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute ? I 2 @
4. Institute handles student’s grievance Properly. ! 2 3
3. Institute is having adequate laboraturies and equipment [or pratical experiences

| 2 3

O, Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job. @
| 2

7. Do you obtained sulfictent technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) ar B.B.M. B.Ed College

1 2 3

5. Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?

1 2 1
; . 2 .
9, ls mstitule providing sood hospitality As Alumni ? | 2 @
10, Do you receive resular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete
| 2 3

]

-II e i : - e
!";mw”‘} iit ]H

erincipal
n B.M. 8Ed Colleg®
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TP ltecagnized by MCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & 1.A.C. Hanchi
FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Alumiani Name SP\Q,«%Q Kudus-,_, Year of passing out 2023

i ad SMJ(L-&M,[ a9y @& W « Comy Mobile No. g8o43£08 73

esiznation

For each ol the following questions, Mease select your ratings {level) by cireling on the score 1o <, Higher the score

better the perception/Experience.
SR e P ——

+ Seale | | | b | 4

]}uuuplmu ] ~ Avernpe | Gioodl | WVery Good Excellent

1. Do yvou leel proud 1o be associated with B.3,M. B.Ed College as Alumni ©

a NG

2, Instlute oreanized varions kind of aetivities tor overall development of the lnbllEuL @/

4. Do vou willing 1o contribute in the development in the institute ? ! 2
o Institute handles student’s grievance Properdy. 1 @ 3
3, Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences

S

6. Was education imparted at B.B.M, B.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job.

e

(WY

! 2 3

8. Boes Placement cell provided ample on campus and ol campus placement Opportunities ?

| 2 3
9. s institute providing sood hospitality As Alumni 7 ] 2 3
ou teceive reoular undates from the institute throush callsisms ete 2
L Do vou receive regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete _
z R
| L Il. "L-::lr
U S— |
i
S, B

7. Do you obained sufticient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.Ed College

B> ()

1=



Recognized by NCYE & Lffiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
tharkhand & LA.C. Ranchi

) FEEDBACK FORVM FOR ALUNMNI
Alunini Name Sh@.&yqu C],BO(JO-“CA_ Year of passing out 2023
tmail id Wﬂﬂ&m & w&m Mobile No. “#2&66079 354

Fresionation

For each of the tollowing questions, Please select vour ratinas {level) by eireling on the score | 1o 4 Higher the score

[ette - the perception/BExperience,

|  Seale [ I ol | 3 ! x = —|
| Description Average Good | Very Good | Excellent
L. Do you leel proud 1o be associated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni ?
e s
2. lostitute oreanized vacious kind of aetivities for overall development ol the institute ¥
'. 2 ® 4
3. Do you willing to cantribute in the development in the institute 7 1 2 ) 8
. Tnstitute handles student’s grievance Properly. I 2 @ 4

5. lnstitute is baving adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
1 {3 ) ¢ -+

H Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.Ld College in useful & relavant to present Job.

1 2 ® 4

7. Do vou obtained sulficient wehnical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.13.M, B.Ed {é]ugL' .

7

1

8. Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and olT campus placement Opportunilies 7
)

fE,)

0, s institute providing good hospitality As Alumni 7 I @

Lid
r

L0, Doovow receive reaular updates from the institute throneh calls/sms ele !
o o =

- !
P ) LA
l‘f s AL

e

incpal
B fI%}-r"-l B.Egﬁnﬁ’sgﬁg
‘-‘:B-';rd:a 5, Chas, Boikam
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alanchal University, Dhanbad ,

Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koy
Jharkhand & 1LA.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI
Alumini Name KQS-:‘E- Ke rketfa Year of passing out LO0LS5
i inil id Mfkﬂ&ﬂ—gé %M:fca w‘:[{'l:hﬂt" Nuo. :F._g :?:'0-5.‘..‘?_. '?_——-g ":}_C}

Lhesizuation

For each ol the following guestions. Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score | to 4, Higher the score
lvette the perception/Eaperience.

| Seale | I L i) ' 3 I

s Deseription | Average I Good Very Good ' Excellent

1. Do vou feel proud to be associated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni 7

._.
Iy
d

2L Jastitute oreanized various kind ol uetivities lor overall development of the institute
! @ 3

=

| BN

&7 O

4. Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the mstitute ? | 4

4. Institute handles student’s grievance Properly.

3, lnstitute is havine adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
R
G, Was edueation imparted at B,B.M. 3.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job.

] 2 1 (3

7. Do vou obtained sufficient technice! Knowledge (both in theory & pratica!) at B.B.M. B.Ed College .

! ! 2 3
8. Luoes Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?
! £ R
0, s institule providing sood hospitality As Alumni 7 @ 3 4

10, Do you receive reeular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete 7



Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & LA.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

]
Atumni Name  Kamble  Harsdak Year of passingout £ O2 3
Fmail id MWM @’ﬁ“ﬁ'f'( ”‘[{’lubilu No. @2 los SF5993

restonation

Foreach of the following questions. Please sefect your ratings {level) by circling on the score | to <l Hizher the score
Bettes the pereeption/Lperience, _ ) _
| Seale | B ] 3 4 |

f——aiate L e = , o
| Description Averige Good - Very Good | Excellent

. Do vou feel proud 1o be associated with B.B.M, B.Ed College as Alumni ?

! @ 4
o Institute organized various kind ol aetivities for overall development ol the institne 7
1 A 3 8
3. Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute ? | 2 3 @
I - " -
d, Tnstitute handles student™s grievance Properly. ] 2 3 @

3 Institute is havine adequate laboratories and equipment lor pratical experiences

I

@ A

b, Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job,
1

[
ek

7. Do you obtained sutTicient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.Ed Cotlege

! 2 3

==

Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and ofT campus placement Opportunities 7
T

41X

9. 1s institute providing good hospitality As Alumni 7 1 2 @

L Do you receive regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete 7

;L Lw_’ﬂ/;*--’h e
ﬁ}rfﬂr"-‘Pﬂf
College
B. B M. BEﬁ 5 Pokar?



Recognized by MCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & ).A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Alumni Name d?u.&hpﬂ: KU’ Year of passing out 2015
I nail id F““"’P“‘ 'ﬁ’mm 2"“1"@(‘] mailen piohite No. 3?&‘-‘? 3435 ﬂ
Desiznation )‘ﬁﬂ-l"l' ‘FMF

For each of the Tollowing gquestions; Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score | to 4, Higher the score
Better the perception/Ls perienee,

| Excellem

| Sele | — : 1 3 4
: Deseription ' Average Canindd Very Good

} z : i : . 05 ; 3
1o Do vou leel proud 1o be associated with B.B.M, B.Ed College as Alumni ?

! 2

fad

T Institute vreanized variows kind of activities lor overall development of the institute ?

3. Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute ? | 2 3
4o Institute handles student’s grievance Properly. | 2 3

3, lastitute is having adequate laboratories and equipment Jor pratical experienees

(%]

b, Was education imparted at B.B.M, 3.13d College in uselul & relavant to present Job.

©,
1 2 @

130 vou obtained suflicient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.Ed Collepe .
RS

8, Does Placement gell provided ample on campus and oft campus placement Opportunities ?

===l

3
U, Is institute providing good hospitality As Alumni 7 I 2 @

A

0, Do you recelve regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete 7

=N



ltecognized by NCTE & Afiliated to Binod Bihari Wiahto Kovalanchal University, Bhanbad ,
Iharkhand & LA.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Alumni Name /é,/fw ,\:j;}. ku w s Year of passing out 2.¢ JT
il id | MabileNo. g2 j0 SY £8SY

iesiznation

i
For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by eireling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
Fetter the pereeption/ B perience.

Seale I | 1 2 ' 3 1
E |

_ Deseription | Average Cioad ; Very Good - Excellent

o Do vou feel proud to be associated with B.B.M, B.Ed Collese as Alumni 7

¥

2, Institute organized various kind of activities for overall development of the institute ?

z 2 ¢) 4

3. Do you willing 1o conwibue in the development in the institute 7 1 2 3 G}
4. Institute handles student’s grievance Properly. I 2 o) 4

[

[nstitute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
1 gl 3 3
B Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.Ed College in uselul & relavant to present Job, @

1 2 3

7. Do you obtained sutficient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) a1 B.E.M., B.Ed College .

1 2 &) -

8. Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?

T2 & 4

0, 1s institute providing vood hospitality As Alumni ? | 2

1
d

10, Do yvou receive regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ele ?

o Pade—
sl L7
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<Prinmpaf
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B.M.BEd Collet
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Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad |
i Jharkhand & LA.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Ahipnd Name s Y Year of passing out 70\ 7
el I prm
Email id | Mobile No. g O 57 g2y

Uhesignatiog

For each of the following questions. Please select vour ratings (level) by cireling on the seore | 1o o Higher the score

better the perception/Experience;

St e = . S —
Seale | | | 2 | 3 !

| Deserviption _.=‘L_~.'|:r:1g¢ | Cioodd | Very Good LEacellent

1. Dovvou fee! proud o be associated with B.BM. B.Ed College as Alumni ?

1 2

ld
(3
y

s Institute organized various kind ol activities for overall development of the institute ?
|

=
©
LN

S Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute ? | 2 3

© ©

4. Institute handles student’s grievance Properly. l

3.0 Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
|

©

6, Was education imparted at B.B.M, B.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job.
r 2 3 4

7. 1o vou obtained suflicient techiical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.Ed College .
l 2 3

8. Does Placement eetl provided ample on campus and ofT campus placement Opportunities ¥
! 2 3 A

9. 1§ institule providing good hospitality As Alumni ? I 4

Tad

) Do vou receive regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete ?

Sl i

[
prnctput -
‘W, BEdCO eq

gﬁrﬁaha, Chas, Bokaio



Recognized by NCTE & s ffiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,

i

Ea=ue i dh,

Jharkhand & LA.C, Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Alumni Name R p\_;f nA {W Year of passing out 20 7

Fmail id . MobileNo. Q7 02982\

hesiznation

Foreach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4. Higher the score

better the perception/Experience.
i

Seale I 2 5 3 | 4
, % x = T = e
Deseriplion Avernge i Good ] Very Good ' Exeellen
|, Do you leel proud to be associated with B.B.M, B.Ed College as Alumni ¥
N SR
2. Institute oreanized various kind ol activities Tor overall development of the institute ?
! 2 3 @
Ao Do vou willing w contribute in the development in the institute ? | 2 3 4
- Institute handles student’s grievance Properly. 1 2 3 QD
5. lostitute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
! 2 SR €
. Was edueation imparted at 8.8.M. B.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job.
i
1 2 O
7. Do you obtained sulTicient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.id College .

o

O, ls istitute providing good hospitality As Alumni ?

1. Do you receive regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete ?

I 2
I 2
1 2

Does Placement cel! provided ampie on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?

tad



liecognized by NCTE & Lffiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad |
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchl

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI
Alupini Name P%JL-L/{ Wmﬂﬁu Year of passing out 2 0 [ k‘f
Fanail id Muohbile No. g,i q:}';_) L1 o f,? 3, C? & ()

Dresiznantion

For cach of the [oHowing questions. Please select vour ratings (level) by cireling on the seore | o Higher the seone
better the pereeption/Experience. o
seale l _ 2 b : 4

Deseription Average Good - VewGood | Excellent

L. Do vou feel proud w be associated with B.B.M. B.Iid College as Alumni 7

20 Ansiitute oreanized various kind ofactivities for overall development of the institute 7 3
: ! I S 4
Ao Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute 7 ! 2 3 D
4, Instiute handles student’s srievance Properly. ! 2 ﬁ_{ @
3, Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences _
B 2 3 i
H. Was education imparted at B.B.M. 3. Ed College in useful & relavant to present Joh.
I 2 3 I
7. Do vou oblained sullicient technica) Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.kd College .
| 2 3 -
8. Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and ofl campus placement Opportunities 7
I 2 3 -
0. s mstitute providing good hospitality As Alumni 7 ! 2 @ 4
i >

L. Do you recelve regular updates from the institute through ealls/sms ete

t=3
-
@

5w, B.EA Coled®
Eﬁrd;aha. Chas, BOK?



Recognized by NCTE & Afiliated to Binod Biharl Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & LA.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Alumni Name  flnilo DRI AR | Yearofpassingout 2 |7
Fail id MobileNo. €20 (91280 |

{hesiznation

]

For each of the following questions. Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score | to <. Higher the score

betler the perception/Experience.

Seale [ | 2 ; 3 | !

~Tina " = — T .‘ - T o
Breseription Averige Ciood | Very Good | Escellenl

. Do you leel proud to be associated with B.B M, B.Ed College as Alumni 7

! )

2o Institute oreanized various kind of activities for overall development of the institute ?

! ) 3
do Do vou willing (o contribute in the development in the institute ? 1 @ 3
4. Institute handles student’s arievince Properly. ] 2 @
5. Institute is having adequate faboratories and equipment for pratical expericnces

1 2 3

O Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.1id College in uselul & relavant to present Job.

| 2 8)

7. Do vou obtained sutticient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.Ld College |

1 2 3

8. Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?

I 2 3
9. ls mstitwte providing sood hospitality As Alumni ? I 2 @
18, Do you receive regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete ?
2 3

L

Prin cipal ﬁ
| B Ed GC“-""-"";: 1<

a. B. W Chas, gokatl
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Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & LA.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI
Alumni Name %Ll‘(“ﬁ’j o b(‘-_l. m@,‘h}( Year of passing out 20 | 7
Email id MobileNo. 7S KOG |

ihesigiation

For each of the following questions. Please select your ratings (level) by eireling on the score | to < Higher the score
Berer the perception/Experience.
Seale | [ 2 3 _ 4

Deseription | Avernoe - Good | Very Good ' Exgellénf |

1

I, Do oyvou lee! proud 1o be associated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni

Pecd
tad

,= Institute orpanized various kind of nctivities for overall development of the institute

i 2 3 4
3. Do you willing to contribute in the development in the imstitute ? ! 2 3 ;

4. Institute himdles student’s grievance Properly.

I-.a
&

3. Institule is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
1

([
&
i

. Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job.
| s @)

7. Do you obtained sutficient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) ut B.B.M. B.lid College .
1 2 3 o)
A

8. Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and ol campus placement Opportunities ?

! > (B 4

9, Is institute providing vood hospitality As Alumni ? | 2 3 @
1
10 Do vou receive regular updates [rom the institute through calls/sms ete ? 3
1 2 Q) 4

o ey

ll.". | ,l’!_ i ey P, S
oA
S

erincipal |
colleg®
,M.B.Edu.
‘itgahat Chas, Bokaiv



Jharkhand & 1LA.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Alumni Namoe FM’WM Qha,kd Mq Jg Year of passingout D027

Eavail id . MoblleNe. £20.3) 0] F65~

esivnativn

S | s - v - . « .
Foreach ol the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling an the score | to <
Better the perception/Bx perience.

Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,

Higher the seore

l_ Sele | I 2 - | 3 |

¥
“r

Description Averape Lrowdl | Wery Gond | Eacellent

L. Do you feel proud 1w be associated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alummi 7

©

2 Institute oreanized various kind of netivities for overall development of the institute

ok

1
3. Do you willing o contribute in the development in the institute ? I 2
4. Institute handles student’s prievance Properly. [ 2
5. Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
I 2
, 00 Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.Ed College in uselul & relavant to present Job.
1 Z

7. Do vou shwined sutficient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.EA C

! g

8. Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunitics ?

'| 3
0, 15 institute providing pood hospitality As Alwmai 7 I 2
10. Do you receive resular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete 7
| 2
r A "II' 3 o I).&“\_,-
! e d
/oA oS —
f‘!—._.__--"'

@rincipal
B.B. M. B.Ed College
Sardaha, Chas, Bokaiu
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Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad
tharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNE

Alumni Name | 1m%:,* | =5 M amdal Year of passing out 2262 ]
Email id Mobile No. -;];_cj -;Jy_ca 6D 972
Desiznation

Forench ol the following questions. Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score | o <. Higher the score
better the perception/Eaperience,

Sele | I 2 3 )

~ Deseription | Average Good Very Goud Excellem

1. Do vou teel proud to be agsociated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni ?

lad
e

.

2, Institute organized various kind ol aetivities for overall development of the instituie ?
y |

| B

b Do vou willing o contribute in the development in the inslitute 7

- 00

A, Instiute handles student’s grievanee Properly. ! @

3. lastitute is havine adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
1

@

6. Was education imparted at B.B.M. 8.Ed College in usetul & relavant to present Job.
B
7. Do vou obtained sufficient technica! Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. 8.Ed College .

| @3 i

8, Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?

1 2 (3 4
0, s institute providing good hospitality As Alumni ? I 2 @ 4
‘ . a - - i
10, o you receive resular updates from the institute through callsisms ete
I s 3 4
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ltecognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & 1A.C, Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR AL UMNI

Alumni Name  JKuynal aﬂlih,dlf’-—‘:lj Year of passing out
Fonail id Muobile No.
Uesisnation Budrressimein

Foreach ol the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the seore | to 4. Higher the score
lrette- the perception/Experience.
ISR S , —

Seale _| | { 2 3 4

Peseription Averaoe | Gond ~ Very Good Exeelient

1. Do ovou feel proud 1o be associnted with B.B.M, B.Ed College as Alumni ?

2 Institute oreanized various kind ol sctivities for overall development of the institute

3. Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute ? | @ 3 -4

4. Institute handles student’s prievance Properly.

S

5, Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences

2 3 @
B, Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.Ed College m useful & relavant to present Job,
g 1 2 3 @'_)

7. Do you obiained sullicient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.lid Collepe .
! @ 3 4

8. Does Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunitics ?
1 2 @ 4

9, Isinstitute providing pood hospitality As Alumni ? | 2 3 @)

1 S )

10, Do vou receive regular updates [rom the institute through calls/sms ete 7

/ i J‘ ) =
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Recognized by NCTE & 4ffiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI
Alummi Name  V Fehal Bah_';ch Year of passing out 2021

Fanail id . Muobhile No. ?-OD .{.’q ‘;_ Bﬁ[q i 3
Presionation Téﬂ CL—;.L)J—

For cach of the following questions, Please select vour ratings (level) by cireling on the score 1 1o <1 Higher the score
better the perception/Lxpericnce.

| Seale | | i 2 3 s

Pescription. | Averigee ' Gioad | Wery Good Excellent

1. Do yvou feel proud o be associated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni ?

2 Institwte oreanized various Kind of activities for overall development of the institute
] F
. 1 2 ) 4

4. Do vou willing to contribute in the development in the institute ? ] 2
- Iustitute handles student’s prievanee Properly. [ @ 3 4

3. Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences

| 7 3 (D
6. Was education imparted at B.B.M. #.Ed College in uselul & relavant to present Job.
! 2 3 @

7. Do vou obtained suflicient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. B.Ed College .
e s

8. Does Placement eell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?

| i}

ted

Bye

9, s institete providing eood hospitality As Alumni 7 | 2

d L Do you reeetve regutar updates from the institute through callsfsims ete ?

_ Lo
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tharkhand & LA.C. Banchi

FHREDBACK FORM FOR ALUNMNI

Alumni Nanse F],giaa_ % Yeur of passing out 2023

Finail id Maobile No. SYodlyp50s

hesignation

For ench of the following questions. Please select vour ratings (level) by circling on the score | o<, Higher the scove
iﬂlfﬂr the perception/Experience.

—m—— T
| 2 3 4

Seale

Deseription Averaoe Crood Wery Gond [ Fxeellent
= o |

. Do you feel proud to be associated with B.B.M. B.Ed College as Alumni 7

BN O
" Tostitete oreanveed v -[-1 l F s -1' Aties T e ”d.:.l ¥ i Flye fnsiiogte
i antstiteele UL A0 Vel TS Wil of ac IVILIes Tor Overa cve U'}l'i‘.ll._l'll OF the nskiule

! O 3}

()

4o Do vou willing to contribule in the development in the institute ? | 2 3
-1 Institute handles student’s arievanece Properly. | ¥ 3
3. Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences

] 3
6. Was education imparted at B.B.M. B.Ed College in useful & relavant to present Job.

1 i 3

7. 1o vou obtained sutficient technical Knowledge (both in theory & pratical) at B.B.M. 3.015d Collepe

l 3
8. Duoes Placement cell provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ? “
| > 0O
9. Ls institute providing cood hospitality As Alumnt 7 ! 2 @

10, Do you receive regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete ?

e s

if*r)“”
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Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Keyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

' FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI

Alumni Name TL.lWL«[bEI shi Hﬂ hat Year of passing out 2 23)
Email id _ Mobite No. €909 4] 23F 4
Desisnation

For each of the [ollowiing questions: Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score 1 to < Higher the score

better the pereeption/Esperience,

. : = R B
Seale - - b | 3 B 4 I
Deseription | Avernoge _ Crood Very Good | Exeellent |
1. Do vou leel proud 1o be associated with B.B.M, B,Ed College as Alumni ?
! 2 3 @
vl itaite aveunced vartans ki e wall deve = Fihe institute
2o Institute orgunised varous Kind ol aetrvities tor overall development of the mnstitute :
] 2 @ A
13, Do vou willing o contribute in the development in the mmstitute ? ] 2 3 @
4. Institute handles student’s grievance Properly. | 2 3 @
5. Institute is having adequate laboratories and equipment for pratical experiences
it 4

.
6. Was education imparted at B.B.M, 3.Ed College in uselul & relavant to present Job.

! : ¢

7. Do vou obtained suflicient teehnical Knowledze (both in theory & pratical) at B.3.M, B.Ed Collee |

-| - [l
3 [
S - t

%, Does Placement eetl provided ample on campus and off campus placement Opportunities ?

| ) 4 4
9, L= institute providing good hospitalicy As Alummi 7 1 2 @ A
z .. . s I § !
L0, Do you receive regular updates from the institute through calls/sms ete ™
. | S @)
- _! |
DA Aten—
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,

Jharkhand & 1.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

Mame:- L‘:.L[ E;Lhﬂnluw miﬂlk‘?:;:hile No:- q E‘:] ':!c s—[{j‘-ﬁ g
Desu:- A_%l-, P-rfk-

[ 111;1} I;-

For each of the following guestions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the seore | 10 4, 1 ligher the score
better the perception/Experience,

| Scale T | ' 2 f 3 ] 4
Deseription Average Good | Verv Good Excellent
i 1 | ; ;

L. have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate modification in the svllabus through

8. The programme outeomes and learning outcomes are consistent with the course curriculum.
1 ]

L2 B
L 2 @
Y. The curriculum design is contemporary and focuses on employability, ! 2 3

| i - . n .o =
10, Equal opportunitics for all stall is provided

proper forn, 1 2 -+
2. Thave contributed to the curriculum and/or syllabus development
! > B
3. The University course committee incorporates my suggestions regarding changes/updation in the
syllabus I 2 3
|
4. | The course curricutum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practica! application
needs of the feld. 1 2 3
5. | The svllabus has good balance between theory and application:- 1 2 3
6. | The prime objectives and course outcomes are effectively addressed in each unit,
' 1 2 4
7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabus
o

4
@
! 2 3 @
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013

iliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,

Jharkhand & ).A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

Name:- ML Ch. Mﬁ‘hﬁ thlohile Nos:-
Desai-  Agash pyoks.

Email:-

better the perception/Experience,

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling

A4y SLOY Ly

on the scare | to 4. Higher the score

Secale | I

2 | 3 | 4

Breseription Average

Good | Very Good Excellent

I Thave the freedom 1o propose. modify,
proper form,

2

Lid

The University course commitiee incor
svliabus

suggest and incorporate modification in the

syllabus through
1 3
b

porales my suggestions regarding changes/updation in the

I 2 ©)

I have contributed to the curriculum and/or syllabus development

3

4

®

4. The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practical application
needs ol the field. 1 2 3
| 3. The syllabus has good balance between theory and application:- 1 2 3
6. The prime objectives and course outcomes are effectively addressed in each unit.
1 2 2
7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabus
BN
! 8. The programme outcomes and learning outcomes are consistent with the course curriculum.

94 'The curriculum desien is contemporary

0. Equal opportunities for all stafT is provided

| 2 3
and focuses on employability, ] 2 3
2 ®

|
L

ﬂ L{I.H,.Lu'l."-l-" :'_.r: :ﬂ'—_
Principal

B.B. M. B.Ed College

Sardaha, Chas, Bokaro
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated te Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

Name:- Sumoam Mobile Ne:- 9 g e D
Desut- | A-‘%L P ?d g_i( ?_

Email:-

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience. -

Seale — 1| 2 3 4
Deseription Average Good Very Good LExcellent

I, Lhave the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate modification in the syllabus through

proper form. ] 2 3 @
2. Thave contributed to the curriculum and/or syllabus development
1 2 3 A
3. The Univer sity course commitlee incorporates my supoestions regarding changes/updation in the
syllabus 1 2 @ 4

4. | The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practical application
needs of the field, I 2 B 4

5! The syllabus has good balance between theory and application:- 1 2 @ 4
The prime objectives and course outcomes are effectively addressed in each unit.
! 2 3 O

7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabus

I 7l @ 4

8. The programme outcomes and learning outcomes are consistent with the course currieutumn,
l 2 L
9. | The curriculum design is contemporary and focuses on employability, l 2

IELi lqual opportunities for all staff is provided

0 60

™ s _.lr.-._-'\.
[ e
) 2
cpal
; EE{;@HEQEI_
Rokart
B'B. = ohas, 201




. | |

) : . 't
- pesm | Fopamia? '-
i B b

SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO {.i'HJiiv.ix.mt-.m,- 827013
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
tharkhand & L.A.C. Ranchi

. Fe id i;“"‘ .I-r—- '.i S | £l gy |
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

Name:- My, ﬂ[) \_M mal Muhlle No- 261T7L06% 4o
Dl‘b{:w A-sal. pred, .
Emaili- bharat Mhh-ﬂ}?@@ a’mm I-f.ﬂm

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by eircling on the score 1 10 4. Higher the seore
beter the perception/Experience. i
Seale | I | 2 3 i

Deseription | f\vémg,e ! Good Very Good : Excellent

I. Thave the freedom to propese, modify, suggest and incorporate modification in the syllabus through
proper form. | 2 3

12

I have contributed Lo the curriculum and/or syllabus development

3. | The University course committee incorporates my suggestions regarding changes/updation in the

8. The programme outcomes and learning oulcomes are consistent with the course curriculum.
1 o

Lad

The curriculum design is contemporary and focuses on employability, 1 2

Fad

10, Equal opportunities for all stalf is provided
Pl

' 2 0
]

n

3
4
L
o

E 2 3 ™

*‘.y!]abua 1 2 @ 4
4. The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practical application
needs of the Held, ] 2 4
3. The syllabus has pood balanee between theory and application:- ] 2 3 @
6. The prime objectives and course outcomes are effectively addressed in each unit,
1 @ 3 i
7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabus
a 2 B 4
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-£27013
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
tharkhand & 1.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

Name:- FFLLJBF-“- kurasn  Mobile No:- 3;}5 g3l can "—'f
Desg:- fecl - _I}.MF i
Enailz- f"’“"";’jm .E.uq,d-qh.-, zunq—@a o] o Cam

For each of the following qu::~.1!0115 Please select your ratings (level) by eireling on the score | to 4, Higher the score
better the perception/E Xperience.

| | | Seale | I 2 1: > . o
Peseription | Avernge Crood | Very Good Exeellem

I [have the freedom 1o propose. modify. suggest and incorporate modification in the sytlabus through
proper form., 1 2 @ 4

! 2 3 0

- The University course committee incorporates my suggestions regarding changes/updgtion in the
| syllabus 1 3 &

I

[ have contributed to the curriculum and/or syllabus development

Tad

4. | The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practical dppiu.dlmn
needs of the Held. ) 2 3

tn

The syllabus has good balance between theory and application:- 1 2 3 @
|
6. The prime objectives and course outcomes are effectively addressed in each unit.
l

@
I

7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabus
’ 1 2 @ 4
8. The programme outcomes and learning outcomes are consistent with the course curriculum,
1 2 3 @

 The curriculum design is contemporary and focuses on employability. 1 2 3

10. Equal opportunities for all staft is provided

| |
!
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013
Recognized by NCTE & Aftfiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
tharkhand & LA.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

Name:- E 6] W\Iub:h M- 'Ir' 610006515
Digsus- [.'IM,;&}_. Pﬂ‘,’ﬁ.e

Emuail:- W_ ?q,am@ﬁ_rmﬂ - Cew -

For each of the lollowing qumlinns, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
better the perception/E xper ience.
Seale . | l - | 2 3 : { B l
| Dieseription | _Avernge Crood "\"IE'_['}E'F{__]EDd ]_ Excellent |

I. 1 have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate modification in the syllabus through
proper form, 1 @ 3 4

I @ 3 4

3. The University course committee incorporates my suggestions regarding changes/updation in the

1=

[ have contributed to the eurriculum and/or syllabus development

syllabus _ 1 2 3 @
| 4, The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practical dpphm[mn
needs of the feld. 1 2 3
5. | The syllabus has good balance between theory and application:- ] 2 3 @
0. | The prime objectlives and course outcomes are effectively addressed in each unit.
| 1 2 3 (B

7. ligh quabily resources are apply available for the syllabus
| & @ 4

8. The progranune oulcomes and learning outcomes are consistent with the course curriculum.
1 ) 4

9. | The curriculum design is contemporary and focuses on employability, ] 2

a3

10. Equal opportunities for all staffis provided
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND}-827013
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad :
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

Name:- .aw QM {ﬂm].'wp. Mobile No:- gyFep 92817
Desy:- A ff,,e!‘[
Email:- MME"'&#Y;’IM-H @Jﬂ"ﬂﬁ;;f Covn-

For cach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4, Higher the score

better the perception/Experience.

. ‘ Seale 5 I 2 ! 3 4
Deseription Average Good Very Good Excellent

I'have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate modification in the syllabus th rough
proper [orm. i @ 3 4

2. | have contributed to the curriculum and/or syllabus development
| 1 2 3 4

3. The University course committee incorporates my suggestions regarding changes/updation in the
syllabus 1 2

4. The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practical application
needs of the field. 1 @ 3

5. The syllabus has good balance between theory and application:- 1

[ ]
Lad

6. | The prime objectives and course outcomes are effectively addressed in each unit.
1

7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabus
1 2

ted

© 6 O -

8. The programme outcomes and learning oulcomes are consistent with the course curriculum.
r 2 B 4

€ 4

28]

Y. | The curriculum design is contemporary and focuses on employability. 1

10. Equal opportunities for all stal¥ is provided
| [

[\
Lid
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKAROD {JHARKHHNB}—EE?{}H
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

N~ Hr‘ ? ot by ,{2 Muobile No:- 7ﬂﬂ(f 0x Y970
. Pl

Dhesa:-
Fmailz-

For each of the following questions, Please seleet your ratings (level) by cireling on the score | to 4. Higher the score

betteg the perception/Experience.

Seale i | 2 |

ra

-

2

4

Description ' Average Good Very Good

Excellent

L. L have the freedom to propese, modify, suopest and incorporate modification
- (=]

proper form.

1

Ihave contributed to the curriculum and/or syllabus development

lad

syllabus

1

1

in the syllabus through

2

2

2

-

2

O

The University course committee incorporates my suggestions regarding changes/updation in the

3

©

4. The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practical applicatio:

needs of the field.

3. The syllabus has good balance between theory and application:-

7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabus

1

1

1

!

-

2

0. The prime objectives and course oulcomes are effectively addressed in each unit.

®

-

a

143

L

]

8. The programme outcomes and leaming outcomes are consistent with the course currieulum.

9. | The curricutum design is contemporary and focuses on emplovability.

10, Equal opportunities for all stalf is provided
|

1
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS

MNime:- ﬁ]ct ?Jr?"/;a’?f;f#w Mobite No:- g ?_5"7}7/}/;0
Dresp:- ﬁﬁf
Email:- /{ 2] ;r?_@y per ] . LBt

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the scare | to 4. Higher the score
beiter the per Lq.pltun-"rhpn.] lence,

Seale I 2 _ E 4
Deseription Average Good Very Good Excellent

I, Ihave the freedom 1o propose, modify. sugpest and incorporate modification in the syllabus throush
proper form, [ @ 3 4

2. T'have contributed to the curriculum and/or syllabus development

] 2 @ 4

! The University course committee incorporates my sugoestions regarding changes/updation in the

3.
syllabus 1 2 3
4. | The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and practical apglication
needs of the field. i 2 @ 4
3. The syllabus has good balanee between theory and application:- 1 2 3 @
6. | The prime objectives and course putcomes are effectively addressed in each unit.
| 1 ¥ B d
7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabug _
! 2 3 @)

84 The programme outcomes and learning outcomes are consistent with the course curriculum,
! 2 0O 4

I . g ; ik
The curriculum design is contemporary and focuses on employability. I 2 3 @
10, Equal opportunities for all stalT is provided




0w iy W M TNk
| < I-—{ ] K} I + i [b-:.-.lt--"

’ _4.
i uuuUVHu m#ut...a\q_dﬂ I'I [*-_J«;—mk-u‘“uuﬁ—-u

SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND ;-627013
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal Unwersm,r, Dhanbad,
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR TEACHERS
Naiiai. Jmﬂ%}y H‘M Mobile No:- 8789 72/ 2£9

Deso:-

Email: mﬂm 4@&;{#}'@“‘!

For cach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4., Higher the score
better the perception/Experience. _
Scale ) | 2 | 3 “

| Deseription Average Good Very Good 3 Excellent

I~ I'have the freedom to propose, modify, suggesl and incorporate modification in the syllabus through
proper lorm, 1 2 @ -

- =

-2

I have contributed to the curticulum and/or syllabus development
! 2 @

3. The Lniversity course committee incor porales my suggestions regarding changes/updation in the
syllabus ! 2 3@

4. The course curriculum is well designed and responds to the meeting research and pruéjcal application

| needs ol the field, 1 4
6. | The prime objectives and course outcomes are effectively addressed in each unit.
1 2 (3 4

7. High quality resources are apply available for the syllabus

)

5. The syllabus has good balance between theory and application:- | 2

laa

1 2

3

1

Lad
g

8. The programme oulcomes and learning outcomes are consistent with the course curri@um.
[

o, lThc curriculum design is contemporary and focuses on employability. 1 2@

Led

10 Equal opportunities for all stafl is provided
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B.B.M. B.Ed. COLLEGE

SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013
Recognized by NCTE 8 Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,

FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- .silju-g HKuman. Mobile No:- ;F_g"g@af <5 Jy fO
Roll Nao:-

Course:- [3° 5!69

Session:- 902 |- 23

Emaili- &ieadacnon 2015 @ .ﬁ.mutf e

For each of the following questions. Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score 1 to 4. Higher the score

hetter the perception/Experience.

Scale , 1 2 U i 4
Deseription | Average Giood Very Good Excellent |
1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

| 2 3 @
2. The course outcomes are well defined

! 2 3 @
3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear

1 2 O 4
4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

1 2 @ 4
5. The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

1 2 B 4
6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates vou:-

! ® s 4

7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

I

9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment

- i '_I.'. A ,.-,-\:.'-- ﬂl..[ II. e
@%nmp A
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAND)-827013
Fecognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Iharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Names- Fsgween £4m87 Nobite Nos- B2/ 07 0 [0
Roll No:-

Course:- [+ f_d-'

Session:- g 9 ) — 2.3 .

Email- (D20 50 e heladla [ge @'(j? peoit [+ Lo e

For cach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score 1 to 4, Higher the score

bener the perception/Experience. "
Seale | B | 2 . 3 4

Deseription | Average Good i Very Good Excellent

. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.
| 2 0] 4

2. The course outcomes are well delined

Lol
e

3. Course outcomes are well delined and clear

‘4, The course has good balance between theory and application.

L

The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

I

| B
Ll

3, The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

7. The presceribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

| 2 3 0
9. The syllabus supports in preparation compeltitive examinations and higher educations.

s @

10, Overall Experience in internal assessment
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Nahie:- .5'}\.'1«5":-" P?ﬂfjfm Mobile No:- £ 21 7357
Roll Nos-

Course:- [J. £

Session:- 9.9 —2.5 :

[ unail:- Pﬂ_ﬂ_.bhﬂgf\m.rq‘ﬁ-r? @? il /, o b

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings {level) by cireling on the score | 1o 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience.

Scale [ - | 2 | 3 4 )
Description Average Good | Very Good  lixcellent 1

|. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.
l 2 @ 4

2. The eourse outcomes are well defined

3. Course outcomes are well delined and clear

e
I

1

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

5. The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

I

| )
L

 I— . ; F
G, The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

| | 2

(R}

7. The prescribed readings were casily available and comprehensive:-
8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations
9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.

| 2 A 4

, 10, Overall Experience in internal assessment
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- (S b/t Lo mﬂ‘fagk\‘lnhilu No:- & 2-&'1,;'#3"-{0 78
Roll No:-

Course:- [, £

Sessionz- g 00— 2 A "
Email:i- s&bha b/ rb{ag sl {ore

For cach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience.
e \ : :
Seale I 2 3 ' 4 |

| :
|, Description Average Good Very Goad | Excellent

|

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

7. The course outcomes are well defined

3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has pood balance between theory and application.

':J'I

The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

I

| ]

! g . . .
6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

o

The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

9, The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
1 2 xS

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- kquShal Kisher Mobile No:- Q30966205 0
1Roll No:-

Course:- ;g‘.ch

Session:- 2021 - 23

Email:- xpmith kawhal @'gﬁla_if Fam

For cach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience.

[ Seale | ] . 2 3 | 4

i Description | Average | Good Very Good | Exeellent

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

[

The course outcomes are well defined

Course outcomes are well defined and clear

L]

4. The course has sood balance between theory and application.

n

The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)
1 & 3
1

6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

=¥

The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-
8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
|

S

' 10. Overall Experience in internal assessment
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- K371 ﬂﬂ'v]"l'u kumarl Mohbile No:- 620 385 376
Roll No:-

Course:- ;3_5#1

Sessioni- 202 )- 1>

Email:- 2 3 g @kHKema @,g.mq_;_l. Co

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4, Higher the score
hetter the perception/Experience,

Scale | [ ' 2 3 ) 4

' Description | Average : Good Wery Good Excellent

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

b2

The course outcomes are well delined

L

Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

]
Lad

[}

The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

|

L B
Ll

6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

e

The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

® ®

o

The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
] 2

10, Overall Experience in internal assessment

®
1 2 D
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Mane:- frlamis ka ‘2 ke b Muobile No:- ?‘ﬁ A I lj q ﬂq &
Roll No:-

Courses- (3. E

Session:- 9r9 | —@

Fmail:- mﬂmgfq_na-khm 1‘%%&(¢|‘3 s |- Cen

For cach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | o 4. Higher the score
better the pereeption/Experience. o _
- Seale 1 | 2 | 3 4 |

| Description . Average i Good | Very Good Excellent |

@

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

]
Lo

-2

The course outcomes are well defined

Course outcomes are well defined and clear

Lad

4. The course has good balance between theory and application,

un

The currieulum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

!

e

6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates yout-

7. The prescribed readings were casily available and comprehensive:-

S5

The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
1

[ )
C;
J=

10, Overall Experience in internal assessment 7l
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Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- Ko b fa I*?ojqk Mobile No:- £209 280 75D
Roll No:-

(‘.utirﬁv:— 3.l

Sessioni-  Deg oo q

Email:- s bifova qok s g@&maﬂ- Cevh

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score 1 to 4. Higher the score
better the perception/ Experience. _
Scale | 1 | 2 J 3 | 4 _‘

| Deseription | ~ Average | Good ) Very Good | Excellent _

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

7. The course outcomes are well defined

=3
&>
B -8

3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

LA

The eurriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

R
ek
@

|
6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:- -
1 2 (39 4
7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-
I 2 3 @
8. The syllabus helps to achieve prolessional aspirations
r
1 2 3 N
|
9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations. 5
! 2 (3 4
10, Overall Experience in internal assessment =y
1 2 3 (4
]
|
1 .
T | e o i
e o
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SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHAN D)-827013
Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,

; FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- QA{E:&Q ,< ; Mobile No:- 22F)L4 4% s Y
Roll No:-
Course:- 5 Ed

Session:- 2oz - 2023

Imail:-

FFar cach of the

K KM]Jﬁfew@ﬁ—xnm?. Lom.

following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score 1 1o 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience.

Scale 1 B 2 ' 3 I

4

L

Deseription | Average | Good Very Good |

Excellent

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

=

2. The course oulcomes are well defined

,3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

®
.

5. The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

I 2
|
6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

1 2
7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

1 2
8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

1 2
9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.

| 2

10. Overall Experienee in internal assessment

0
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lharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- MM’} @MM—Muhilu No:- @0 629301585,
Roll Nuo:-

Course:- o ‘Eﬁvf;

Session:- 021 - 2% .

Email:- vy Kr 128082 @& ﬂmMJ o

For cach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | ta 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience. _
. Seale | 1 2 3 ' 4

i Description | Average | Good Very Good | Excellent

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

iad
s

o

2. The course outcomes are well defined

3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear
4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

5. The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

1J
Ut

r;. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-
]

=2

The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

§. The syllabus helps to achieve prolessional aspirations

b=

The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
1 2

ET

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment
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| FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- Vivemeley Kjumhb}-[uhiln N A2-D 35 neayt
Roll No:-
Course:- [L & ed

Session:- Lﬂ"}'l -k 2 l
Iu“ldl.'IL' V--ll y 1_2 'BL! ":E‘ ﬂc‘l @_ %'ﬁ'ﬂm]'cﬂm

Far each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience. - o
| Seale | I | 2 | 3 4

Deseriplion '| Average | Good Very Good , Excellent

I. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

o s @

-

The course outcomes are well defined

13, Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

1 2 4
3 The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)
! 2 3 ®
|
R . : :
6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-
I 2 3 @
7. The preseribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-
1 2 3 @
8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations
1 2 B 4
9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
' 1 2 @ 4

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment

[ ]
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For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level)
better the perception/Experience.

FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name- Dgnaf b k. Frw}a«fnﬂaﬂhﬂt No:- 7903543 441

Raoll No:-

Course:- 2, E &l

Session:- 2421 -2%

. A 1

Email:-  aomy ! F79035@ & motl! 0o a),

by circling on the score 1 1o 4. Higher the score

L Seale | _ [ ' 2 3 | 4 i
Deseription | Average | Good Very Good , Excellent |
1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.
I I ©
2. The course outcomes are well defined
1 2 3 ®
3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear
2 1 ®
4. The course has good balance between theory and application.
1 2 B 4
5 The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)
l 2 & ¢
|
(. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-
) 1 2 3 @)
7. The prescribed readings were casily available and comprehensive:-
1 2 3 @
8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations
1 2 NG
9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
I 2 @ 4
10. Overall Experience in internal assessment
1 2 (3 4
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- Se/yashkymariel  Mobile No:- € 20550840/
Roll No:-

Course:- 4. gaf-

Session:- 2p02/- 219

Email:-  fafseyash £ Gmees €M

For,each of the following questions, Please select your ralings (level) by cireling on the score | to 4. Higher the scorc
better the perception/Experience.

, Seale I ! 2 3 l_ 4
| Deseription Average | Good Very Good | Excellent

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

L=t

The course oulcomes are well defined

tcd

Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

LA

The eurriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

I

[ %)
s

6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations
| @) 3 4
9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.

1 2 @ 4

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment
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Lid
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, FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Nuame:- CMMWJ&M#&{G Mobile No:- &2 0978 95-';:;
Roll Noz-

Courses- 2

Session;- 202/-2% . .

Emaili-  Cloowd Hymj_}aﬂwfﬂ] fg@ Frasfrce

For each of the following guestions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
better the pemcptimw‘ﬁ.w‘ugriunue_
|

[ Seale . ) | 2 | 5L ‘ g ]
, Dieseription | Average , Good | Wery Good Execellent

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.
| R 3 4

7 The course outcomes are well defined

.3, Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application,

-2
&
i

5 The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)
| 2 3 &)
.
6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you-
1 2 3 ()
7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-
1 2 3 (3

8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations
| @) 3 4

The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
|

W

10, Overall Experience in internal assessment
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f

FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- Sand{ P ,ﬂa.;a Mobile No:- 93 09]08€&0D
Raoll No:- a

Course:- P)Ea'f
Session:- Jp 2 - 273
Email:- Aﬂ)‘béaufmn%ua THF @_ﬂdmm_ﬁ {"&nm

Far each of the following questians, Please select your ralings (level) by circling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
beter the perception/Experience.

Seale | ) 1 | 2 3 [ .

|

Deseription | Average | Good ~ Very Good | Excellent

I, Curriculum and syllabus are relevant Lo the contemporary needs,

2 The course outcomes are well defined

a2

Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has sood balance between theory and application,

LA

The eurriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

| £
il

6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

el

e

The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

L @ o

]

The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
1 > 3 B

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- Rena Kumast Mohile No:- 4907179 24|
Roll Ma:-

Course:- [y on

Sesslon:- 2071— 27

Emj:il:— ﬁﬁmt%,ﬂcmmm% A gmqif‘, ,rf“_r_,fﬂ

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | o 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience. ] )
Scale _ n W 2 | 5 | y ]
Deseription Average Good | Very Good Excellent

1 2 3 @

I. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

(]

The course outcomes are well defined

Course outcomes are well defined and clear

Ld

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

5 The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning ( hands-on)

;] 2 B 4

6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

LIPS )
-

=t

The prescribed readings were casily available and comprehensive:- '
. 3 3 e

8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

2

The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
! (B 4

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment



T e Y o I e | a~: r“'

SARDAHA, CHAS, BOKARO (JHARKHA ND)-827013

Recognized by NCTE & Affiliated to Binod Bihari Mahto Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad ,
Jharkhand & J.A.C. Ranchi

FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS
Name:- M J{(umt MadgdMobile No:- hodT)ézlg

Roll No:-

Course:- [ Eaf

Sessions- S021-473

[mail:- WWM’P’“ M3 A &mm.f- Cém

For each of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | 1o 4. Higher the score
hetter the perception/Expericnce, -
| )  Scale | | 2 | 3 4 ]
Deseription . Average | Good | Very Good Lxcellent _I

1. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.
| O 4

19 The course outcomes are well defined

()

Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

RN G
5 The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

l 2 3 (3
6. The cowrse curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-
' 2 s (B
7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

| ¢

rn}

The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

9. The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
| & 3 4

10, Overall Experience in internal assessment
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- PQPFHW‘FEMMM Mobile No:- 9€& 12 SSTUEST

Loll Nos-
Course:- B-£d
Sessioni- 262 /—272

Email:- wiiSen pappi s @?W aff con

For cach of the following questions, P
better the perception/BExper lence.

lease select your ratings (level) by cireling on the score | to 4. Higher the score

[ Seale '_ ]

2

3 T 4

|_ Description

Average |

CGiood

Very Good | Excellent

| Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

|

3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear

The course oulcomes are well defined

| &) 3 4

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

i

6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

1

® ® @

7. The preseribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

1 8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

el

10, Overall Experience in internal assessment

The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.

| I BN )
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

Name:- Pﬂpﬂ”mﬁmﬂmﬂﬂx Mobile No:- 9€E12 §SDES
Roll Nu:-

Course:- B-g£d.

Session:- 202/—2% _

Email:- wilfSen papptf s @?ﬂ palf e

For each of the following questians, Please select your ralings (level) by circling on the score | to 4. Higher the score
better the perception/Experience.

'_ Seale | 1 ', 2 3 ] 4

|_  Deseription ~ Average | Good Very Good | Excellent

|. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant Lo the contemporary needs.

1 @ 3 A
i

7. The course outcomes are well defined

Course outcomes are well defined and clear

fad

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

T RN G
5 The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)
] > 3 @
6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-
1 2 3 )
7. ‘The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-
1 B 4
' &, The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations
! 2 (B 4

=

The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
1

-2
Ll

10. Overall Experience in inlernal assessment
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS
Names- Jf(\mmﬁ (@,Jfg;l M e Mobile No:- é‘lﬂ' &l 2l FAA W

Roll No:-
Course:- *'g’ 24
Session:- 2Hha) —~ 2 3

Email:- J‘?’Wf’ru}!ﬂ&wtﬂi & gnm«,.l' Laom -~

For each of the following guestions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | to 4. Higher the score

betler the perception/Expe rignee. ) b
|, Scale _ | 2 ' 3 4

Description Averape {Good B Very Good Excellent

—}

|. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

7 The course outcomes are well delined

3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application.

5. The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

| o}
il

6. The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-
)| |

2
Lad

7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-
8. The syllabus helps to achieve professional aspirations

9, The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.
|

2
Led

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment

C
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1.

1

FEEDBACK FORM FOR STUDENTS

1

Name:-  Sumodh ke umetny

Raoll No:-

Course:- 2, EA

Session:- 200 9 02

Fmail:- Kumahisumewm Gra2e0 @ gmarl e

For cach of the following questions, Please select your ratings (level) by circling on the score | o 4.
better the perception/Experience.

Mobile No:- 933440 LRFL

Higher the score

Scale | | 2

-
2

i

~ Description Average CGood

1

"-u-’m}' Good

Excellent

|

|. Curriculum and syllabus are relevant to the contemporary needs.

7. The course outcomes are well defined

3. Course outcomes are well defined and clear

4. The course has good balance between theory and application,

5. The curriculum accommodates courses with experimental learning (hands-on)

fi, The course curriculum intellectually stimulates you:-

7. The prescribed readings were easily available and comprehensive:-

8. The syllabus helps Lo achieve professional aspirations

9. ‘The syllabus supports in preparation competitive examinations and higher educations.

10. Overall Experience in internal assessment
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